{ FECHA 16/10/08 ZONA HoNG KONG
SANTA HELENA cébico V2093684 PAiSES PONTI TRADING
l WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

PRODUCED AND BOTTLED

BY VINA SANTAHELENA S.A,
KM 205 Longitudinal Sur.
MOLINA - CHILE
wwuw.santahelena.cl
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EAN-13
780430012288-1

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 200X

WINE OF CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY

1875 ml- XX X4 BY/VOLUME
IMPORTED BY: Pori Trading Limited. Hong Kong.

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

PAPEL FINKE 50 NATURAL 80GRS. TAMARNO 80 X 43 MM

BARNIZ ACUOSO BRILLANTE COLORES DUOTONO - ORO
IMPRESIGN  ENGOMADA B N N e I

FOLIA ORO FOLIA CAFE 50% BLACK PANTONE PMsS PMS PANTONE
CARRO LUXOR 428 KURTZ 872 C 186 U BLACK 1545 C




